
HONOLULU
& Return s.s.sierra (sv2" n"u" 1

days) 10,000 tout

$110.00 673 Market St
PENCILS.

1ST CLASS Tel. SUTTER 648

Tonelli Wm, real estate, r 392 Oak
Toner Bernard, melter, r 503, 30th
Toner Chas H, lab, r 825, 22d
Toner Edw J, elk S P Co, r 85 Henry
Toner Enimett, driver, r 560 Jersey
Toner Frank, ironwkr, r 736, 14th
Toner Hugh, liquors, 753, 3d, r 85 Henry
Toner Jas, r 1108 Tennessee
Toner Jas, gaswkr, r 825, 22d
Toner J M Mrs (Rogerson & Toner) r

520 Jones
Toner Jos M, physician, 495 Valencia, r

276 Fair Oaks
Toner John E, chauffeur, r 1321 Fairfax

Av
Toner L F Miss, with Owl Drug Co, r

1108 Tennessee
Toner Minnie, widow, r 560 Jersey
Toner Patrick, r 162 Duncan
Toner Peter P, lab, r 825, 22d
Toner Sarah, widow, r 825, 22d
Toner Wm, r 2429 Mission
Toner Wm J, carp, r 1321 Fairfax Av
Toner Wm J, lab, r 825, 22d
Toner Wm J, melter U S Mint, r 768,

14th
Tonett John, lab, r 657 Duncan
Tong Whoe, interpreter U S Immigra-

tion Station, r 2770 Mission
Tonge Ross G (Edw A Cohen & Co) r

486 Geary
Tongue Thos G, elk, r 2901 Pacific Av
Tonielli Emilio (Tonielli & Ciobatarro)

r 505 Union
Tonielli & Ciobatarro (E Tonielli, L Cio-

batarro) groceries, 1528 Grant Av
Tonietti Emile, waiter, r 1432 Oakdale
Tonietti Natali, lab, r 2905 Hawes
Tonietti Simon, porter, r 2124 Polk
Tonini Angelo, cond, r 450, 5th Av
Tonini Edw M, with Shreve & Co, r 1921

Vallejo
Tonini Michael G, real estate, r 1921

Vallejo
Toniotti Julian, waiter, r 44 Shipley
Tonis P, lab, r 445 O'Farrell
Tonjes Henry C L, salesman J J Pflster

Knitting Co, r Oakland
Tonjes Martin, groceries, 1801 Scott
Tonjum Anton, chauffeur, r 4051, 20th
Tonkin J, mach hand, r 115a Duboce Av
Tonkin Jas V, lino opr, r 4646 California
Tonkin John W, blksmith, r 115a Du-

boce Av
Tonn Adolph, real estate, r 3440 Clay
Tonna Jos, groceries, 1206 Railroad Av,

r 1638 Newcomb Av
Tonneson Antone, elk Collins, McCarthy

Candy Co, r 132 East
Tonneson H M, shipfitter, r 100S Ken-

tucky
Tonneson O Theodore, porter, r 1008

Kentucky
Tonnies Aaron, porter, r 60 Stillman
Tonnies Chas, blksmith, r 278, 30th
Tonnigs Wm, barber, r 26 Precita Av
Tonnings Alberta Miss, 1337 California
Tonningson John, capitalist, 57 Post, r

Hotel St Francis
Tonnisen Josina, widow, r 2487 Mission
Tonnissen Magnus, bartndr, r 2102 Cas-

tro
Tonopah Bonanza Mining Co, Russ Bldg
Tonopah Gypsy Queen Mining Co, Russ

Bldg
Tonopah House, 781 Howard
Tonopah North Star Tunnel & Develop-

ment Co, Russ Bldg
Tonopah & Goldfield RR, 461 Market
Tonopah & Tidewater RR Co, 687 Mar-

ket
Tonquith Angiolo, lab, r 621 Front
Tonta Paul, mach, 120 Valparaiso
Tonyassie Theophile, r 688 Commercial
Tonyson Edw, liquors, 599, 4th
Tonzi Albert T, tmstr, r 1517 Irving

Toogood Ernest, plasterer, r 1027 Oak
Toohey Anna, widow, r 2708, 23d
Toohey Cornelius, examiner U S Ap-

praisers, r 1446 Washington
Toohey Jas J, shipfitter, r 2708, 23d
Toohey Martin J, cementwkr, r 519^

Connecticut
£®°Toohey. See Toohy, Tuohey and

Twohey
Toohig Catherine, widow, r 1139 Ten-

nessee
Toohig Dennis, lab, r 2459 Howard
Toohig Jas A, policeman, r 1403 San

Bruno Av
Toohig John F, ironwkr, r 53 Sanchez
Toohig Jos D, tchr, r 53 Sanchez
Toohig Mary, widow, r 53 Sanchez
Toohig Michael L, boilermkr, r 53 San-

chez
Toohig Valentine P, chauffeur, r 53 San-

chez
Toohy Geo W, elk, r 1123 Laguna
Toohy Jas J, printer, r 50 Webster
iSS^Toohy. See Toohey, Tuohey and

Twohey
Tooker Albert R, solr Call, r 3620, 18th
Tooker Ed F, printer International

Printing Co, r 1261 Broadway
Tooker Edmond f3 engr, r 3620. 18th
Tooker Geo E, mgr Int Print Co, r 144

Belvedere
Tooker John C, pressman, r 224 Shotwell
Tooker Mary E Miss, r 144 Belvedere
Tooker-O'Brien Co, mdse brokers, 112

Market
Tooker Robt M (Tooker-O'Brien Co) r

Los Altos
Tooker Wm H, with Radke & Co, r 144

Belvedere
Toole Austin Y, wireless opr, r 1530,

48th Av
Toole E R, elk Woodin & Little, r Oak-

land
Toole J Lawrence, r 1637 Clay
Toole John, seaman, r 217a Bosworth
Toole John F, mgr The F B Stearns Co,

r 950 Pine
Toole John L, janitor, r 330, 2d Av
Toole Jos, elk Zellerbach Paper Co, r

1620 McAllister
Toole W, elk Woodin & Little, r Oakland
Tooley T, hostler, r 163 Tehama
Tooliato H N, elk Int Banking Corp, r

119 Duboce Av
Tooliato Jas, groceries, 202 Valencia
Toolis Patrick, lab, r 424 Broderick
Toombs Alfred M, carp, 2606 Bush, r

1612 Baker
Toomey Arthur, fireman, r 427 Balboa
Toomey Benj, lab, r 1247 Potrero Av
Toomey Daniel, liquors, 1046 Kentucky
Toomey David J, tmstr, r 172 Hartford
Toomey Edw J, driver police, r 1923, 15th
Toomey Edw W, r 5337 California
Toomey Edw W Jr, elk, r 5337 California
Toomey Elizabeth, widow, r 1923, 15th
Toomey Emily, widow, r 531, 33d Av
Toomey Gerard G, with Darbee & Im-

mel, r 4165, 23d
Toomey Henry, engr, r 1247 Potrero Av
Toomey Henry C J, elk, r 140 Sanchez
Toomey Henry F, elk, r 140 Sanchez
Toomey Hugh L, fireman, r 427 Balboa
Toomey Jas Jr, elk Owl Drug Co, r 140

Sanchez
Toomey Jas J, painter, r 140 Sanchez
Toomey Jas M, sec Penn Drug Co
Toomey Jeremiah, lab, r 464 Brannan
Toomey John, r 230 Grove
Toomey John, marine fireman, r 427 Bal-

boa
Toomey John, tmstr, r 1923, 15th
Toomey John J, bkkpr Farnsworth &

Ruggles, r 1849 Hyde
Toomey John J, stoker Engine 6, r 2974,

22d

1781
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